Re
le
as
e
da
te
  2
01

Pepperl+Fuchs Group USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091Germany: +49 621 776 2222
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.com 4
Type code
D M 5 1 5 – A 0 – D 2 – S S – N T
N0 No option
NT NTSC input
HB High-bright display
NH High-bright display with NTSC input
N0 Painted steel, panel mount
SS Stainless steel, panel mount
RM Rack mount
D1 Class I / Div 2, Class II / Div 2; I.S. touchscreen for Div 1
D2 Class I / Div 2, Class II / Div 2
N0 Non-touchscreen screen with clear glass
A0 Antiglare
TA Resistive touchscreen antiglare
TH Hardened resistive touchscreen antiglare
TI Intrinsically safe resistive touchscreen antiglare (“D1” option only)
HI Intrinsically safe hardened resistive touchscreen antiglare ("D1" option only)
15 15 in (381 mm) monitor